

L.A. Misc. Case No. 90 of 2007 (443 of 2014)
CNR No. WBHW01-000214-2007
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 37, Dated : 20.09.2024

Today the date is fixed for O.P.W.

Haziras have been filed on behalf of the Petitioner and the O.P.No. 1 / State of West Bengal.

The O.P.No. 2 / S.E.Railway takes no step today.

None appears to move the case today.

Considering the 'Not to pass any adverse order resolution' adopted by the local Bar Association , the case is adjourned today.

Fix **11.11.2024** for O.P.W.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.